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Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 2059

Balance Summary: 01/12/2020

Account Summary

Current balance:
Total credit available:
Cash credit line available:

Rewards

Card Details

$2,320.36 Total credit line:
$19,617.17 Cash credit line:
$6,600.00

Next closing date:
Last payment date:
Last payment:

Amount over total credit line:

Pay This Card

$22,000.00 Statement balance:
$6,600.00 Payment due date:

Total minimum payment

$0.00 due:

02/05/2020
12/09/2019
$5,500.00

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Go to: January 05, 2020

Posting Date |

01/04/2020
01/02/2020
12/31/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/28/2019
12/28/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/24/2019
12/24/2019
12/24/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/21/2019
12/21/2019
12/09/2019
12/07/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019

Description

ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK
GOOGLE *GSUITE_Iwvfnuc cc@google.comCA
BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA
Microsoft*Store msbill.info WA
CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA
NAVARRO VINEYARDS 707-895-3516 CA
MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA
PRIVACY ASSIST 800-5169561 DE

CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA

VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA

NOTHING BUNDT CAKES 39 FREMONT CA
CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA

SQ *MISSION COFFEE FREMONT CA
GRAMMARLY CO2HVC6B5 GRAMMARLY.COMCA
NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL 800-698-4637 NY
KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA
STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA

RALEY S #315 FREMONT CA

PAYPAL *ONLINESTORE 402-935-7733 PA
ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA
PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC

ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX
LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME

ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2019

Amount

$13.10
$50.00
$64.22
$199.99
$4.99
$244.84
$65.00
$12.99
$17.40
$160.93
$19.80
$100.01
$200.00
$139.95
$15.00
$15.00
$98.33
$136.80
$83.88
$39.50
-$5,500.00
$113.76
$107.07
$20.19

Balance

$1,672.40
$1,659.30
$1,609.30
$1,545.08
$1,345.09
$1,340.10
$1,095.26
$1,030.26
$1,017.27
$999.87
$838.94
$819.14
$719.13
$519.13
$379.18
$364.18
$349.18
$250.85
$114.05
$30.17
-$9.33
$5,490.67
$5,376.91
$5,269.84

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/details/card/account-detail...

$1,672.40
0270272020

$25.00

$5,249.65
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