

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 2059**Balance Summary: 01/12/2020**

Account Summary		Card Details		Pay This Card	
Current balance:	\$2,320.36	Total credit line:	\$22,000.00	Statement balance:	\$1,672.40
Total credit available:	\$19,617.17	Cash credit line:	\$6,600.00	Payment due date:	02/02/2020
Cash credit line available:	\$6,600.00	Amount over total credit line:		Total minimum payment	
Rewards				\$0.00 due:	\$25.00
		Next closing date:	02/05/2020		
		Last payment date:	12/09/2019		
		Last payment:	\$5,500.00		

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Go to: January 05, 2020

Posting Date ↓	Description	Amount	Balance
01/04/2020	ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK	\$13.10	\$1,672.40
01/02/2020	GOOGLE *GSUITE_lwvfnuc cc@google.comCA	\$50.00	\$1,659.30
12/31/2019	BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA	\$64.22	\$1,609.30
12/30/2019	Microsoft*Store msbill.info WA	\$199.99	\$1,545.08
12/30/2019	CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA	\$4.99	\$1,345.09
12/28/2019	NAVARRO VINEYARDS 707-895-3516 CA	\$244.84	\$1,340.10
12/28/2019	MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA	\$65.00	\$1,095.26
12/27/2019	PRIVACY ASSIST 800-5169561 DE	\$12.99	\$1,030.26
12/27/2019	CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA	\$17.40	\$1,017.27
12/26/2019	VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA	\$160.93	\$999.87
12/26/2019	NOTHING BUNDT CAKES 39 FREMONT CA	\$19.80	\$838.94
12/26/2019	CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA	\$100.01	\$819.14
12/24/2019	SQ *MISSION COFFEE FREMONT CA	\$200.00	\$719.13
12/24/2019	GRAMMARLY CO2HVC6B5 GRAMMARLY.COMCA	\$139.95	\$519.13
12/24/2019	NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL 800-698-4637 NY	\$15.00	\$379.18
12/23/2019	KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA	\$15.00	\$364.18
12/23/2019	STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA	\$98.33	\$349.18
12/23/2019	RALEY S #315 FREMONT CA	\$136.80	\$250.85
12/21/2019	PAYPAL *ONLINESHOP 402-935-7733 PA	\$83.88	\$114.05
12/21/2019	ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA	\$39.50	\$30.17
12/09/2019	PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC	-\$5,500.00	-\$9.33
12/07/2019	ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX	\$113.76	\$5,490.67
12/06/2019	LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME	\$107.07	\$5,376.91
12/06/2019	ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK	\$20.19	\$5,269.84

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2019

\$5,249.65